Ingenuity in
infection control
since 1830
Enbio Handpiece Sterilisers
Enbio
Handpiece
Sterilisers.
The world’s

*Enbio handpiece sterilisers include: UK Mains Lead, User Manual, HEPA Filter, 1 x 2.5 Litre Reservoir, Magic Filter,
Blue Feed Water Hose, Red Waste Hose, Bung for Reservoir, USB Stick with Cycle Data Viewer Software
Ordering Information
Product Number Product Description
1-8-36535CH-W-UK* Enbio 2.7 Litre ‘B’ Type Vacuum Autoclave
1-8-12372CH2* Enbio PRO 5.3 Litre ‘B’ Type Vacuum Autoclave
8785154UVCSHW RO Water System including UV Lght
Consumables & Accessories
8793436 Essential Helix Test (for ‘B’ type vacuum cycle) x250
119858 Log Book for ‘B’ Type Vacuum Autoclaves
2.5LNATJER 2.5 Litre Reservoir
5LNATJCARR 5 Litre Reservoir
1-8-27720A5 HEPA Filter for Enbio/Enbio PRO
1152484B2 Enbio Trolley
1-8-14672D2 Enbio Front Kit with Gasket
1-8-14738B2 Enbio Tray
1-8-12433A45 Enbio PRO Front Kit with Gasket
1-8-1097954A1 Tray Set 3 Pieces for Enbio PRO
1-8-42988A1 Wastewater Set (plug + red hose 1.5 m)
1-8-42992A1 Feed Water Set (plug + blue hose 1.5 m)
1-8-1116687A5 Enbio Magic Filter
Enbio
Handpiece Sterilisers